speakers, non-musical festivals, 
social events and other 
community or cultural events, 
and musical performances in 
conjunction or associated with 
the foregoing, hosted by the 
University or City and designed 
for the local community, 
provided that attendance is 
limited to seven thousand five 
hundred (7,500) persons or less 
and no more than 60 days of 
such programming shall be 
offered outdoors in a given 
year. Such events shall not 
include any outdoor plaza 
rentals to organizations not 

Add a new section allowing for 
smaller community events in

[...]

speakers, non-musical festivals, 
social events and other 
community or cultural events, 
and musical performances in 
conjunction or associated with 
the foregoing, hosted by the 
University or City and designed 
for the local community, 
provided that attendance is 
limited to seven thousand five 
hundred (7,500) persons or less 
and no more than 60 days of 
such programming shall be 
offered outdoors in a given 
year. Such events shall not 
include any outdoor plaza 
rentals to organizations not 

Add a new section allowing for 
smaller community events in